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 Clasificación  : TROFEO SAN JORDIET - CADETES - 17-4-2010                           
 
 Fecha          : 17/04/10 
 Distancia      :  50     Kms - Promed     :  38.28  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad         Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      41 ALACIO,Victor        CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         01:18:22           
   2     142 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian     CAD-2  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   3     140 PRATS,Erik           CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   4      42 ALVADO,Daniel        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   5      83 ORTS,Felipe          CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         01:19:20       58 seg. 
   6     121 LOPEZ,Francisco      CAD-2  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   7      60 APARICIO,Fernando    CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   8     141 VALLES,Enrique       CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:19:20       58 seg. 
   9      73 IVANOV,Nikolay       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         01:19:20       58 seg. 
  10     133 MANRESA,Dario        CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKE   01:19:20       58 seg. 
  11      10 PARRA,Juan pedro     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:19:24     1:02 min. 
  12     143 PIÑERA,Ismael        CAD-1  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  01:19:24     1:02 min. 
  13      56 CERDA,Raul           CAD-1  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  01:19:24     1:02 min. 
  14     130 SANCHIS,Alberto      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:19:24     1:02 min. 
  15      50 LOZANO,Manuel        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  01:19:28     1:06 min. 
  16      11 CARMONA,Daniel       CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:19:34     1:12 min. 
  17      79 GARCIA,Diego         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         01:19:34     1:12 min. 
  18      14 ALVAREZ,Gregorio     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  19     144 MORENO,David         CAD-1  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  20      49 LOSA,Ruben           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  21      12 ENGUIX,Mario         CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  22      81 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  23      54 ALBERO,Alvaro        CAD-2  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  24     139 NICOLAS,Ivan         CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  25      15 CASADO,Alberto       CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  26     131 VILLALBA,Juan Vicent CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  27     134 MEROÑO,Gines albert  CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKE   01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  28     135 VALCARCEL,Jose maria CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  29      16 BOLUFER,Victor       CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  30      44 CASTRO,Jorge         CAD-1  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  31      75 BERENGUER,Damian     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  32     132 NAVARRO,Abel         CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  33     126 GINER,Carolina (f)   F-CAD  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  01:20:12     1:50 min. 
  34     138 HERNANDEZ,David      CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   01:20:12     1:50 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 34 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  INFINOBRAS                     03:57:02         
    2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA MAR      03:58:00  a      58  
    3  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK              03:58:56  a    1:54  
    4  BELYAN TAPIZADO MURCIA         03:58:56  a    1:54  
    5  GD LLOPIS SAN VICENTE          03:59:00  a    1:58  
    6  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL          03:59:10  a    2:08  
    7  MISTER MOON BIKE               03:59:44  a    2:42  
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     42  ALVADO,Daniel        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VICE     4 Pts 
   2     41  ALACIO,Victor        CAD-2  INFINOBRAS             3 Pts 
   3    142  RODRIGUEZ,Adrian     CAD-2  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK      3 Pts 
   4     83  ORTS,Felipe          CAD-1  INFINOBRAS             1 Pts 
   5     73  IVANOV,Nikolay       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS             1 Pts 
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TROFEO SAN JORDIET - CADETES - 17-4-2010                           
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   7 SANTILLANA,Angel   CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦  80 LLINARES,Josep     CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         
  10 PARRA,Juan pedro   CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦  81 LLACER,Ricardo     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         
  11 CARMONA,Daniel     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦  82 TUDELA,Sergio      CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         
  12 ENGUIX,Mario       CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦  83 ORTS,Felipe        CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         
  14 ALVAREZ,Gregorio   CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦ 121 LOPEZ,Francisco    CAD-2  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  
  15 CASADO,Alberto     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦ 126 GINER,Carolina (f) F-CAD  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  
  16 BOLUFER,Victor     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMI  ¦ 130 SANCHIS,Alberto    CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  
  41 ALACIO,Victor      CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 131 VILLALBA,Juan Vice CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  
  42 ALVADO,Daniel      CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  ¦ 132 NAVARRO,Abel       CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  
  44 CASTRO,Jorge       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  ¦ 133 MANRESA,Dario      CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  47 LOPEZ,Pablo        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  ¦ 134 MEROÑO,Gines alber CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  49 LOSA,Ruben         CAD-2  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  ¦ 135 VALCARCEL,Jose mar CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  50 LOZANO,Manuel      CAD-1  GD LLOPIS SAN VIC  ¦ 137 PERONA,Brian       CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  54 ALBERO,Alvaro      CAD-2  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  ¦ 138 HERNANDEZ,David    CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  56 CERDA,Raul         CAD-1  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  ¦ 139 NICOLAS,Ivan       CAD-1  MISTER MOON BIKE   
  57 ROLDAN,Manuel      CAD-1  BELYAN TAPIZADO M  ¦ 140 PRATS,Erik         CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  
  60 APARICIO,Fernando  CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  ¦ 141 VALLES,Enrique     CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC T  
  73 IVANOV,Nikolay     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 142 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian   CAD-2  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  
  75 BERENGUER,Damian   CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 143 PIÑERA,Ismael      CAD-1  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  
  77 JUAN,Diego         CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 144 MORENO,David       CAD-1  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  
  79 GARCIA,Diego       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 145 RIPOLL,Julio       CAD-2  TEMAVI-CLIMABLOCK  
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 42 
 
 
 


